Data Sheet
 1 / 3 PHASE PROGRAMMABLE
 RISH DPM PGDA / PGDV / PGD3A / PGD3V
www.rishabh.co.in Page 1 of 7 Version : E 06 / 09 / 10
Applications:
The digital panel meter RISH DPM have been designed for
industrial applications, which frequently require precise and on
site adjustment of the display range.

Standard  Product  :
www.rishabh.co.in Page 7 of 7 Version : E 06 / 09 / 10
Ordering information  Ordering Code
 PROGRAMMABLE RISH DPM
  DPM Panel Cutout
96x96 DPM 96x96
48x96 Low Depth DPM 48x96
Parameter Type
Single Phase Current
3 Phase Current
PGDA
PGD3A
Single Phase Voltage
3 Phase Voltage
 PGDV
PGD3V
  Display Type
  14mm Display digit height
14mm
 20mm Display digit height
(available in 96x96 size only)
20mm
Order Code Example:
PROGRAMMABLE RISH DPM– 48x96 - PGD3A – 14mm
PROGRAMMABLE RISH DPM, 48x96 Low Depth, 3 Phase Current, 14mm display digit height, Aux. – 40-300V AC/DC
DPM 96x96 (14mm) : 3PH 3/4W, I/P – 100 to 500 VLL, Aux. 40V – 300V AC/DC P6530010RIS
DPM 96x96 (20mm) : 3PH 3/4W, I/P – 100 to 500 VLL, Aux. 40V – 300V AC/DC P6531010RIS
DPM 96x96 (14mm) : 3PH 3/4W, I/P – 5A/1A, Aux. 40V – 300V AC/DC P6532010RIS
DPM 96x96 (20mm) : 3PH 3/4W, I/P – 5A/1A, Aux. 40V – 300V AC/DC P6533010RIS
DPM 48x96 (14mm) : 3PH 3/4W, I/P – 100 to 500 VLL, Aux. 40V – 300V AC/DC P6535010RIS
DPM 48x96 (14mm) : 3PH 3/4W, I/P – 5A/1A, Aux. 40V – 300V AC/DC P6536010RIS
Ordering Information
Product
Code
Ordering Information
Product
Code
P6530510RIS
P6531510RIS
DPM 96 x96 ( 14mm)  : 1 PH, I /P – 60  to 290  VLN,  Aux. 40V – 3 00V AC/DC
DPM 96 x96 ( 20mm)  : 1 PH, I /P – 60  to 290  VLN,  Aux. 40V – 3 00V AC/DC
, , P6532510RIS DPM 96 x96 ( 14mm)  : 1 PH I/P – 5A/ 1A  Aux. 40V – 300V AC/DC
P6533510RIS DPM 96 x96 ( 20mm)  : 1 PH, I /P – 5A/ 1A, Aux. 40V – 300V AC/DC
P6535510RIS DPM 48 x96 ( 14mm)  : 1 PH, I /P – 60  to 290  VLN,  Aux. 40V – 3 00V AC/DC
 ( m) P6536510RIS DPM 48 x96 14m  : 1 PH, I /P – 5A/ 1A, Aux. 40V – 300V AC/D C